Alaska Department of Education and Early Development
FY 2027 Participating Share Requirement

Value Per ADM

District
Alaska Gateway
Aleutian Region
Aleutians East Borough
Anchorage
Annette Island
Bering Strait
Bristol Bay Borough
Chatham
Chugach
Copper River
Cordova City
Craig City
Delta/Greely
Denali Borough
Dillingham City
Fairbanks Borough
Galena City
Haines Borough
Hoonah City
Hydaburg City
Iditarod Area
Juneau Borough
Kake City
Kashunamiut
Kenai Peninsula Borou
Ketchikan Borough
Klawock City
Kodiak Island Borough
Kuspuk
Lake & Peninsula Boro
Lower Kuskokwim
Lower Yukon
Mat-Su Borough
Nenana City
Nome City
North Slope Borough

FY 2025 Full Values
0
0
259,036,069
50,957,093,713
0
0
512,925,052
0
0
0
460,520,273
196,971,109
0
435,428,506
313,545,645
15,727,920,914
47,944,077
596,023,347
110,933,467
17,847,812
0
7,699,333,275
35,902,604
0
14,770,972,782
2,465,374,880
75,096,637
2,585,231,925
0
172,879,789
0
0
19,981,255,266
39,767,955
584,872,914
29,395,159,123

2025 ADM
359.50
21.00
163.15
42,018.40
267.75
1,620.43
95.96
160.80
616.45
376.30
352.05
620.98
960.61
1,036.82
385.60
11,792.92
7,860.98
252.53
108.50
110.50
253.55
3,963.46
108.10
305.15
8,263.05
1,955.40
126.35
2,039.65
279.85
288.80
3,699.40
1,927.70
19,066.94
2,179.09
659.73
1,702.25

0.00

0.00
1,587,717.31
1,212,732.89
0.00

0.00
5,345,196.51
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,308,110.46
317,193.98
0.00
419,965.40
813,137.03
1,333,674.87
6,098.99
2,360,208.09
1,022,428.27
161,518.66
0.00
1,942,578.80
332,124.00
0.00
1,787,593.34
1,260,803.34
594,354.08
1,267,488.00
0.00
598,614.25
0.00

0.00
1,047,952.94
18,249.80
886,533.78
17,268,414.82

LocalShare
2%
2%

35%
35%
2%
2%
35%
2%
2%
2%
35%
20 %
2%
20 %
35%
35%
5%
35%
35%
10 %
2%
35%
20 %
2%
35%
35%
30 %
35%
2%
30 %
2%
2%
35%
5%
35%
35%
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District

Northwest Arctic Borou

Pelican City

Petersburg Borough

Pribilof Island
Saint Marys City
Sitka Borough
Skagway Borough
Southeast Island
Southwest Region
Unalaska City
Valdez City
Wrangell Borough
Yakutat Borough
Yukon Flats
Yukon-Koyukuk
Yupiit

FY 2025 Full Values

956,402,594
16,772,203
648,242,373
0

36,467,082
1,697,191,083
518,122,935
0

0
966,513,019
2,853,515,233
361,060,309
132,358,778

0

0

2025 ADM

1,836.30
12.00
456.80
59.60
160.95
1,029.71
135.38
164.10
560.95
332.35
578.73
259.35
86.80
174.45
3,934.42
530.50

Value Per ADM
520,831.33
1,397,683.58
1,419,094.55
0.00
226,573.98
1,648,222.46
3,827,174.74
0.00

0.00
2,908,117.95
4,930,650.44
1,392,173.90
1,524,870.66
0.00

0.00

0.00

LocalShare
30 %
35%
35%

2%
10%
35%
35%

2%

2%
35%
35%
35%
35%

2%

2%

2%
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